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Octavius Harris - Principal

Bolding, Cassandra - Staff Rep
Gilbert, Elisha - (CP) — Vice Chair
Maldonado, Njeri -(CP) - Chair
Malone, Slone (T) — Parliamentarian
Rucker-Stevens, Kanae - Parent
Merriweather, Jutia- Teacher
Collins, Nicholas- Teacher

Jiggetts, A.J. - Parent

SGC Website:
https://www.fultonschools.org/sgc
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Time

5:00 PM
5:01 PM
5:02 PM
5:05PM
5:15PM

5:25PM

5:35PM

5:45PM

5:55 PM
6:00 PM

ltem Owner
Call to Order Judge Maldonado
Action Item: Approval of Agenda Judge Maldonado
Action ltem: Approve June Meeting Minutes Ms. Malone
Discussion Item: Member Introductions All Members

Action Item: Elect New Officers

e (Chair, Vice Chair, Parliamentarian) Mr. Harris
Action Item: Staff Standing Committees

e (Budget & Finance, Outreach & Communication Judge Maldonado
Discussion Item: Nominate Representative for

e Superintendent’s Parent/Community Advisory

e Council Judge Maldonado
Informational Item: Principal’s Update

e A. Potential School Staffing Changes

e Shifts in District Policy or School Practices

e Calendar of Upcoming School Event Mr. Harris
Discussion Item: Draft Next Meeting Agenda All Members
Action Item: Adjourn the Meeting Judge Maldonado



