September 7, 2023 5:00-6:15 PM Teams



## AGENDA

6:00 PM

Octavius Harris - Principal
Bolding, Cassandra - Staff Rep
Gilbert, Elisha - (CP) – Vice Chair
Maldonado, Njeri -(CP) - Chair
Malone, Slone (T) – Parliamentarian
Rucker-Stevens, Kanae - Parent
Merriweather, Jutia- Teacher
Collins, Nicholas- Teacher
Jiggetts, A.J. - Parent

SGC Website:

https://www.fultonschools.org/sgc

Scheduled Meetings

2023 2024

	Time	Item	Owner
>	5:00 PM	Call to Order	Judge Maldonado
>	5:01 PM	Action Item: Approval of Agenda	Judge Maldonado
>	5:02 PM	Action Item: Approve June Meeting Minutes	Ms. Malone
>	5:05PM	Discussion Item: Member Introductions	All Members
>	5:15PM	Action Item: Elect New Officers	
		• (Chair, Vice Chair, Parliamentarian)	Mr. Harris
>	5:25PM	Action Item: Staff Standing Committees	
		• (Budget & Finance, Outreach & Communicat	ion Judge Maldonado
>	5:35PM	Discussion Item: Nominate Representative for	
		• Superintendent's Parent/Community Advisory	y
		• Council	Judge Maldonado
>	5:45PM	Informational Item: Principal's Update	
		• A. Potential School Staffing Changes	
		• Shifts in District Policy or School Practices	
		• Calendar of Upcoming School Event	Mr. Harris
>	5:55 PM	Discussion Item: Draft Next Meeting Agenda	All Members

Judge Maldonado

Action Item: Adjourn the Meeting